65
FEATURES
All TECNOPRESS units are very robust and of high
quality. Equipped with pumps fitted with HYPRO
PowerLine ceramic pistons (see specifications on
pages 63-64).
MOUNTINGS
In addition to the standard units, we can manufacture

C
TR
IC
MONOF.
MONOPHASÉ
SINGLE-PHASE
1,8
D.14 mm
G.1/2”
8
       25º
005711 2230BP 1
(2 OPCIONAL)
NO
DM.90/600 CARRETILLA (5 L) OPCIONAL
DM.120/600 120 610 1.450
TRIFASICO
TRIPHASÉ
THREE-PHASE
2,2 8 005711 2230BP 2 5 L
DM.110/900 110 906 1.450 3 D.19 mm
G.3/4”
10 005727 2345BP
3
5 L
DM.150/900 150 906 1.450 4 10 005727 2345BP 5 L
DM.170/770 170 726 1.450 4 10 005711 2351BP 5 L
EST-120/600 120 610 1.450 2,2 D.14 mm
G.1/2” 8 005711 2230BP
OPCIONAL
EN OPTION
BY ORDER
NO
EST-110/900 110 906 1.450 3
D.19 mm
G.3/4”
10 005727 2345BP NO
EST-150/900 150 906 1.450 4 10 005727 2345BP NO
EST-170/770 170 726 1.450 4 10 005711 2351BP NO
TECNOPRESS 100 100 900 1.100 3
D.19 mm
G.3/4”
10 005727 2412BP
3
10 L
TECNOPRESS 110 110 1.500 1.330 5,5 10 005763 2414BP 10 L
TECNOPRESS 125 125 1.500 1.330 7,5 10 005760 2414BP 10 L
TECNOPRESS 150 150 900 1.100 4 10 005727 2412BP 10 L
TECNOPRESS 170 170 1.500 1.330 9,2 10 005760 2434BP 10 L
TECNOPRESS 200 200 900 1.100 5,5 10 005726 2432BP 10 L
TECNOPRESS 220 220 1.100 1.350 7,5 10 005725 2432BP 10 L
TECNOPRESS 250 248 1.100 1.350 9,2 10 005761 2432BP 10 L
EST-100/1100 100 1.055 950 4 10 005760 2414BP
OPCIONAL
EN OPTION
BY ORDER
NO
EST-100/1600 100 1.542 1.450 5,5 10 005763 2414BP NO
EST-150/1200 150 1.134 1.450 5,5 10 005712 2412BP NO
EST-170/1100 170 1.055 950 7,5 10 005727 2434BP NO
EST-170/1600 170 1.542 1.450 9,2 10 005760 2434BP NO
EST-200/1100 200 1.055 1.450 7,5 10 005727 2432BP NO
EST-210/750 210 750 950 5,5 10 005762 2432BP NO
EST-250/750 248 750 950 7,5 10 005762 2432BP NO
EST-250/1100 248 1.092 1.450 9,2 10 005761 2432BP NO
DMG-60/700 60 700 3.450
GA
SO
LIN